64
KP90  Super-Thin Pressure Sensor
Suction Pressure Dectection
Features Highlight
Programmable Pressure Unit1 2 Key Lock Function
Key lock mode to prevent  unauthor ized
adjustments Press      and      button at the same
time for 3 sec.

Otherwise failure or malfunction
may occur.
Ordering Information
K P 9 0 P - 0 1 0 - M 5
C : Compound ( -101.0 ~ 101.0 kPa )
V : Vacuum ( 10.0 ~ -101.3 kPa )
P : Positive ( -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa )
Pressure Range
010 : 2 NPN output & Analog output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
030 : 2 PNP output & Analog output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
Output Specification
SERIES
67
Dimensions
KP90□ - □ - M5
2000±20
20
M5
20(1.4)58
10
MPa
BROWN: +V (24V)
BLUE: 0V
BLACK: OUT1
WHITE: OUT2
ORANGE: ANALOG 1~5V
Pressure Sensor
Unit : mm